



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

ACQA No. 419 of 2019

State of Chhattisgarh **Versus** Santosh Dubey and Others

03.11.2025 Saurabh	Mr. Atanu Ghosh, Dy. G.A. for the State-Appellant. None for the respondents, though served. Let the matter be listed for consideration on admission after two weeks. Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) JUDGE Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) JUDGE
---	---