



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

ACQA No. 419 of 2019

STATE OF CHHATTISGARH **versus** SANTOSH DUBEY

Order Sheet

21/11/2025 Arpan	Mr. Atanu Ghosh, Dy. G.A. for the State/ Appellant. Mr. Santosh Bharat, counsel for the Respondents and prays for two weeks' time in the matter. As prayed by him, post this matter after two week's for consideration on admission. Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) Judge Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) Judge
---------------------------------------	---